(155) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh F
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St.c.
(683)
(629)
(665)
(655)
(638)
(662)
(646)
(653)
(641)

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

Meno

SABOL Martin Jan
BENIAC Matej
BENA Benjamin
SICHTA Jan
LESNAK Roman
VRABEL Samuel
NOVACEK Matej
SARADIN Dusan
MAJER Kristian

KoSice 17.05.2018

Vysledkova listina

Nar.

2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
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Klub / Krajina

Sport Hrou Presov
AK Slovan Levoca
Sport Hrou Presov
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
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Vykon
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